STOCKTON BOARD OF TRUSTEES FELLOWSHIPS FOR DISTINGUISHED STUDENTS

Students Receiving Fellowship Awards from Present to Fall 1998:

Period Student Name Project Title Advisor
Analysis of Stockton Farm Crop Health via Use of Near-
2017 FA  Andrew J. Cross infrared Aerial Imagery Ron Hutchison

Towards Diversification: A Study to Understand and
2017 FEA Jade Gallucci Improve Stockton's Campus for Culturally-and-
Linguistically Diverse Students


https://stockton.edu/dean-of-students/documents/LamprophyrePosterDonMaute.pdf
https://stockton.edu/dean-of-students/documents/TrevorForsmanPosterfinal.pdf



https://stockton.edu/dean-of-students/documents/londonoproject.pdf
https://stockton.edu/dean-of-students/documents/Mishurafinalreport.pdf
https://stockton.edu/dean-of-students/documents/ClaxtonSymmetriesoftheVicsekFractalProject.pdf
http://www.kingdomofwu.org/
https://stockton.edu/dean-of-students/documents/HafnerHowDoesSocialDesirabilityAffectSexualPreferences.pdf

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

SP

SP

FA

FA

FA

Lauren Kropa
Radha Varadharajan
Ciara Barrick

Jared Bland

Kathleen Jaeckel

Space Between
The Application of Forensic Anthropology in Convicting
Marianne Moore and William Carlos Williams

Relating Geodesics and Classical Mechanics through
Variational Principles

Geochemical Investigation of Iron Springs District

Rain Ross

Lisa Honaker

Juan Tolosa

Matthew Severs


https://stockton.edu/dean-of-students/documents/woodfrogposter.pdf

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

SP

SP

SP

FA

FA

FA

FA

FA

FA

SP

Wayne Laffitte
David Mason

Aliya Simnor

Somyi Baek

Davis Carey

Sean Harrell
Kimone Hyman
Timothy Morris

Jordan Phifer

Volha Autukhovich

Braid Based Cryptography
Modeling Fungal Biodiversity

Unrecognized Behaviors of Stalking in Romantic
Relationships

The Subworld Complexity of Finite Worlds

Sneetches, Cats, and a Lorax: The Life and Values,
Of Dr. Seuss

Rubik’s Cubes and Group Therapy

A Dream Deferred
Complex Polygons
Facial Masculinity as a Predictor of Fear

The International Exchange

Bradley Forrest
Tracy Barker

Joshua Duntley

Chia-Lin Wu

Eva DiGiorgio

Bradley Forrest
Adeline Koh

Bradley Forrest
Joshua Duntley

Thomas Kinsella


https://stockton.edu/dean-of-students/documents/RubiksCubesandGroupTheoryfinalpdf.pdf

Spectrometer for the Amalysis of Trade




Eunding

Period
2006 FA
2006 FA
2006 FA
2006 SP
2006 SP
2006 SP
2006 SP
2006 SP
2006 SP
2006 SP
2005 FA
2004 FA
2004 FA
2004 FA
2004 FA
2004 FA
2004 SP
2004 SP
2004 SP
2004 SP
2003 FA
2003 FA

Student Name

Lisa Palmieri

Demetrios Roubos

Anthony Pomarico

Johanna Crawford

Maureen Egan

Alissa Laurito

Lisa Longo

Mark McNulty

Kirsten Pelton

Lucia Pou-Nickas

Paul M. Porter Jr.

Jason Hoger

Meaghan Bernier

Sean Maycock
Jenny Hussong
Jonathan Sedeyn
Laura Birchler
Debra Franzese

Alicia Guarracino

Nancy Price

Lauren Buyofsky

William Errickson

Innuirirauvrl, Frivacly, diiu vdla osdiliuZauull

Comparative Difference in Perceived Attractiveness of
Individuals Based on Knowledge of Their Income

Caribbean Women: A Father Figure in Patriarchal
Society - A Comparative Study of Jamaican and Puerto
Rican Women's' Roles

In My Life

Impact of Humans on the Environment using Paleo-
environmental Reconstruction in Oaxaca, Mexico

"Once Upon a Time: A Collection of Adapted Fairytales"

Late Pleistocene Coastal Settlement of Central Portugal
Survey

Modern German and the Holocaust: Responsibility,
Remembrance, and Commemoration

Reconstructing the Ancient Environment of the Ancient
Highlands of Oaxaca using Geological and
Archeological Data

The Formidable Poincare' Conjecture On the Brink?

Growth Comparison of Insect Supplemented Versus
Non-insect Supplemented Diets in Drosera Capensis
(cape sundew)

Predicting Tree Diversity from Growing Season Patterns
in Photosynthesis with a Satellite Driven Model

Unity Composition Mural

Tracking Turtles Underwater

Terrapin Inhabited W ater Characterization Study

The Placebo Effect - Short Stories

Sexual Harassment Law: Title IX and State Legislation

Collection of Poems About Grandmother Laura
Guarracino

Role of Calcium Oxalate as a Defense Against
Predation

Comparison of Heavy Metals in Atlantic County Surface
Water

Antimicrobial and Antifungal Propert84 Tm0Ql gQl G[W)-31(i)5

Ajdiiula reiatl

Sara Martino

Linda Nelson

Thomas Kinsella

Raymond Mueller

Nathan Long

Joseph Rubenstein

Michael Hayse

Raymond Mueller

Simon Quint



Eunding

Period
2003 FA
2003 FA
2003 SP
2003 SP

Student Name

John Macaluso
Kathleen Werner

Seth Abbott

. il
Route to Chaos Theory|
Miss America Pageant Instructional Video

The Rose Rechnic Story: Tell theWorld



Eunding

Period
1999 FA
1999 FA
1999 FA
1999 FA
1999 SP

Student Name

Jacqueline Gessner

Marie Hurd

Susan Johnson

Michael Law

Lori Boettger

. il
Germany, Recycling, and the Green Dot Program

Molecular Genetic Approach to Conservation of
Arethusa bulbosa

Sexual Dimorphism in the Pelvis of the American
Mastodon

Genetic Manipulation of Nitrogen Fixing Bacteria

Three Inter-



