STOCKTON BOARD OF TRUSTEES FELLOWSHIPS FOR DISTINGUISHED STUDENTS

Students Receiving Fellowship Awards from Present to Fall 1998:

<u>Funding</u> <u>Period</u>		Student Name	Project Title	<u>Advisor</u>
2017	FA	Andrew J. Cross	Analysis of Stockton Farm Crop Health via Use of Near-infrared Aerial Imagery	Ron Hutchison
2017	FA	Jade Gallucci	Towards Diversification: A Study to Understand and Improve Stockton's Campus for Culturally-and-Linguistically Diverse Students	Amee Shah
2017	FA	Flor Cruz-Morillo		

2014	SP	Lauren Kropa	Space Between	Rain Ross
2014	SP	Radha Varadharajan	The Application of Forensic Anthropology in Convicting	
2013	FA	Ciara Barrick	Marianne Moore and William Carlos Williams	Lisa Honaker
2013	FA	Jared Bland	Relating Geodesics and Classical Mechanics through Variational Principles	Juan Tolosa
2013	FA	Kathleen Jaeckel	Geochemical Investigation of Iron Springs District	Matthew Severs

2012	SP	Wayne Laffitte	Braid Based Cryptography	Bradley Forrest
2012	SP	David Mason	Modeling Fungal Biodiversity	Tracy Barker
2012	SP	Aliya Simnor	Unrecognized Behaviors of Stalking in Romantic Relationships	Joshua Duntley
2011	FA	Somyi Baek	The Subworld Complexity of Finite Worlds	Chia-Lin Wu
2011	FA	Davis Carey	Sneetches, Cats, and a Lorax: The Life and Values, Of Dr. Seuss	Eva DiGiorgio
2011	FA	Sean Harrell	Rubik's Cubes and Group Therapy	Bradley Forrest
2011	FA	Kimone Hyman	A Dream Deferred	Adeline Koh
2011	FA	Timothy Morris	Complex Polygons	Bradley Forrest
2011	FA	Jordan Phifer	Facial Masculinity as a Predictor of Fear	Joshua Duntley
2011	SP	Volha Autukhovich	The International Exchange	Thomas Kinsella

Spectrometer for the Analysis of Trade

<u>Fund</u> Per	ding iod	Student Name	Project Title	<u>Advisor</u>
2006 2006	FA FA	Lisa Palmieri Demetrios Roubos	IIIIUIIIIaliUII, FIIVAUY, AIIU DAIA SAIIIIIZAIIUII	А јанша П е гаш
2006	FA	Anthony Pomarico	Comparative Difference in Perceived Attractiveness of Individuals Based on Knowledge of Their Income	Sara Martino
2006	SP	Johanna Crawford	Caribbean Women: A Father Figure in Patriarchal Society - A Comparative Study of Jamaican and Puerto Rican Women's' Roles	Linda Nelson
2006	SP	Maureen Egan	In My Life	Thomas Kinsella
2006	SP	Alissa Laurito	Impact of Humans on the Environment using Paleo- environmental Reconstruction in Oaxaca, Mexico	Raymond Mueller
2006	SP	Lisa Longo	"Once Upon a Time: A Collection of Adapted Fairytales"	Nathan Long
2006	SP	Mark McNulty	Late Pleistocene Coastal Settlement of Central Portugal Survey	Joseph Rubenstein
2006	SP	Kirsten Pelton	Modern German and the Holocaust: Responsibility, Remembrance, and Commemoration	Michael Hayse
2006	SP	Lucia Pou-Nickas	Reconstructing the Ancient Environment of the Ancient Highlands of Oaxaca using Geological and Archeological Data	Raymond Mueller
2005	FA	Paul M. Porter Jr.	The Formidable Poincare' Conjecture On the Brink?	Simon Quint
2004	FA	Jason Hoger	Growth Comparison of Insect Supplemented Versus Non-insect Supplemented Diets in Drosera Capensis (cape sundew)	
2004	FA	Meaghan Bernier	Predicting Tree Diversity from Growing Season Patterns in Photosynthesis with a Satellite Driven Model	
2004	FA	Sean Maycock	Unity Composition Mural	
2004	FA	Jenny Hussong	Tracking Turtles Underwater	
2004	FA	Jonathan Sedeyn	Terrapin Inhabited Water Characterization Study	
2004	SP	Laura Birchler	The Placebo Effect - Short Stories	
2004	SP	Debra Franzese	Sexual Harassment Law: Title IX and StateLegislation	
2004	SP	Alicia Guarracino	Collection of Poems About Grandmother Laura Guarracino	
2004	SP	Nancy Price	Role of Calcium Oxalate as a Defense Against Predation	
2003	FA	Lauren Buyofsky	Comparison of Heavy Metals in Atlantic County Surface Water	
2003	FA	William Errickson	Antimicrobial and Antifungal Propert84 Tm0 g0 G[W)-31(i)5	

<u>Funding</u> <u>Period</u>		Student Name	Project Title	<u>Advisor</u>
2003	FA	John Macaluso	Route to Chaos Theory I	
2003	FA	Kathleen Werner	Miss America Pageant Instructional Video	
2003	SP	Seth Abbott	The Rose Rechnic Story: Tell the World	
2003	SP			

<u>Funding</u> Period		Student Name	Project Title	<u>Advisor</u>
1999	FA	Jacqueline Gessner	Germany, Recycling, and the Green Dot Program	
1999	FA	Marie Hurd	Molecular Genetic Approach to Conservation of Arethusa bulbosa	
1999	FA	Susan Johnson	Sexual Dimorphism in the Pelvis of the American Mastodon	
1999	FA	Michael Law	Genetic Manipulation of Nitrogen Fixing Bacteria	
1999	SP	Lori Boettger	Three Inter-	